Ticket No.

o N o O

12
13
16
17
19
21
22
24
25
28
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
41
42
43
45
46
48
49
50
51
53

Total: 375

Name

Lauren Kavanagh
Mitchell Loveridge
Jonny Gray
Patrick Creag
Robin Rust
Mark Archer
Jay Payne
Kieran Shanley
Amber Meston
Darren Henson
Jonny Gray
Lauren Kavanagh
Paul Saunby
Adrian Donaldson
Christopher Donlan
Katy Large
Christopher Keith
John Midgley
Paul Oconnor
Andrew West
Patrick Creag
Jacob Carter
James Kilworth
Sophie Evans-kendall
Christopher Donlan
Lauren Kavanagh
Christopher Keith
Katy Large
Andrew West
Patrick Creag
Michael Woodend
Robin Rust

Draw: March 24, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

58
59
62
63
69
72
73
75
76
78
80
84
85
88
89
92
96
97
99
100
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
112
113
114
116
117

Name

Mark Archer
Daniel Ekins
Amanda Marsh
Wayne Mansbridge
Christopher Keith
Patrick Creag
Christopher Donlan
Scott Campbell
Andrew West
Paul Saunby
Kieran Shanley
Andrew West
Gary Hughes
Scott Campbell
Joanne Cross
Robin Rust
Kieran Shanley
Rachel Loveridge
John Pattison
Darren Henson
Jonny Gray
Robin Rust
Kieran Shanley
Ben Mclaughlin
Jamie Chapman
Adrian Donaldson
Robin Rust
Daniel Ekins
Darren Henson
Adrian Donaldson
Robert Wringe
Amber Meston

Nintendo Switch OLED NEON + Mario Kart 8 + 3M NSO

Ticket No.

118
121
125
128
131
132
133
136
138
141
143
144
146
148
150
151
153
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
164
165
166
168
169
170
172
173

Name

Adam Bennett
Jason Farrell
Michael Chisnall
Kieran Shanley
Christopher Keith
Kevin Hennigan
Pam Smith
Paul Brown
Christopher Keith
Christopher Keith
Amber Meston
Patrick Creag
Martin Burrows
Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
Jamie Newnham
Christopher Donlan
Mark Archer
Andrew West
Andrew West
Kieran Shanley
Andrew Broader
John Harper
Scott Campbell
Jamie Newnham
Leroy Windle
Kieran Shanley
Andrew Townend
Andrew West
Christopher Keith
Alan Price
Paul Saunby
Ryan Harrison
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
174 Henry Sobolewski 225 Paul Brown 279 Paul Saunby
175 Christopher Donlan 226 Phil Pearce 280 Kieran Shanley
179 Andrew West 227 Patrick Creag 282 James Christie
180 Mitchell Loveridge 228 Mark Archer 284 Lee Syer
181 Darren Henson 229 Christopher Keith 286 Kieran Shanley
183 Christopher Keith 232 Andrew West 289 Paul Brown
184 Robin Rust 233 Daniel Ekins 290 Katy Large
186 Robert Wringe 234 Robert Wringe 292 Mark Archer
187 Amber Meston 235 Ross Allen 295 John Stoate
188 Ben Mclaughlin 237 Ben Mclaughlin 296 Robert Wringe
189 Darren Henson 238 Katy Large 298 Robin Rust
193 Kieran Shanley 239 Christopher Donlan 299 Matt Szulinski
194 Amber Meston 240 Robin Rust 300 Jamie Newnham
195 Adrian Donaldson 242 James Kilworth 301 Paul Saunby
198 Joanne Housham 243 Paul Saunby 302 Mitchell Loveridge
199 Ross Allen 244 Amanda Marsh 303 Paul Saunby
201 Kieran Shanley 246 Adrian Donaldson 304 Peter Willis
203 Lauren Kavanagh 247 Tracey Holbrow 306 George Hughes
204 Steven Anderson 248 Steven Anderson 307 Paul Brown
206 Jonny Gray 249 Andrew West 308 Robert Wringe
208 Jason Farrell 251 Rachel Loveridge 314 Andrew West
209 Adrian Donaldson 253 Kevin Hennigan 316 Adrian Donaldson
211 Patrick Creag 258 Simon Smart 317 Robert Wringe
214 Kevin Hennigan 261 Kieran Shanley 319 Amber Meston
215 Andrew Broader 266 Christopher Keith 323 Andrew West
218 Paul Saunby 267 Andrew West 324 Robin Rust
219 Christopher Keith 268 Kieran Shanley 326 Michael Chisnall
220 John Stoate 269 Charlie Ivey 329 Mitchell Loveridge
221 Paul Saunby 273 Kathryn Mcdermott 331 Kieran Shanley
222 Michael Woodend 275 Christopher Keith 332 Phil Pearce
223 Darren Henson 276 Kieran Shanley 333 Kathryn Mcdermott
224 Ross Allen 277 Lauren Kavanagh 334 Patrick Creag

Total: 375 « Draw: March 24, 2024 9:30 pm Page 2 of 4



Ticket No.

339
343
344
345
347
348
349
351
352
353
354
356
357
358
359
360
362
363
364
366
367
368
370
371
372
373
374
376
377
379
380
382

Total: 375

Name

Chris Barnes
Simon Smart
Adrian Donaldson
Darren Henson
Christopher Keith
Steven Anderson
Adrian Donaldson
Robin Rust
Mark Archer
Jamie Newnham
Nigel Selwyn Walker
Jamie Newnham
Daniel Ekins
Mark Archer
Christopher Keith
Mitch Key
Andrew West
John Midgley
Lauren Kavanagh
Tommy Green
Robert Wringe
Beverley Halliwell
Daniel Ekins
Daniel Ekins
Jonny Gray
Andrew West
Susan Aubrey
Kevin Hennigan
Lauren Kavanagh
Christopher Donlan
James Kilworth

Jonny Gray

Draw: March 24, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

383
384
385
386
388
389
390
391
392
394
396
397
399
400
401
405
406
407
408
410
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
424
425
426
427
429

Name

Phil Pearce
Ross Allen
Andrew West
Ross Allen
Robert Wringe
Kieran Shanley
Ross Allen
Paul Saunby
Darren Henson
Paul Saunby
Andrew West
Andrew West
Andrew Broader
Christopher Keith
Christopher Keith
Christopher Donlan
Katy Large
Kieran Shanley
Jonny Gray
Henry Sobolewski
Michael Woodend
Patrick Creag
Amber Meston
Christopher Donlan
Simon Smart
Kieran Shanley
Kieran Shanley
James Kilworth
Andrew West
Adam Bennett
Adrian Donaldson

Rachel Loveridge

Nintendo Switch OLED NEON + Mario Kart 8 + 3M NSO

Ticket No.

430
431
433
436
437
438
439
440
441
444
448
450
451
453
456
457
459
460
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
471
473
475
476
478
479

Name

George Hughes
Andrew West
Andrew West

Adrian Donaldson

Kieran Shanley
Paul Saunby

Kieran Shanley
Paul Saunby

Mark Archer

James Kilworth

Andrew Broader

Kieran Shanley

Mark Vine
Gary Hughes
Paul Saunby

Scott Campbell

Andrew Broader

Michael Chisnall

Henry Sobolewski
Jason Farrell
Kieran Shanley
Adrian Donaldson
Jonny Gray
Olimpia Krolak
Mitchell Loveridge
Andrew West
Mitchell Loveridge
Andrew West
Paul Saunby
Ross Allen
Alex Watkins

Carl Inker
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Ticket No.

480
481
482
483
484
485
487
489
490
493
496
497
499
500
501
502
504
506
507
508
509
510
511
513
514
515
516
517
518
520
521
523

Total: 375

Name

Mark Archer
Jay Payne
Ben Mclaughlin
Andrew West
Paul Saunby
Christopher Keith
Gary Hughes
Scott Campbell
Jonny Gray
Kieran Shanley
Lauren Kavanagh
Phil Pearce
Amber Meston
James Kilworth
Andrew West
Paul Saunby
James Kilworth
Robert Wringe
Patrick Creag
Mark Hopkins
Scott Campbell
Jonny Gray
Andrew West
Mitchell Loveridge
Paul Saunby
Christopher Donlan
Gary Hughes
Lauren Kavanagh
Robert Wringe
Andrew West
Amber Meston

Paul Brown

Draw: March 24, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
535
536
538
540
541
542
545
546
548
549
550
551
552
553
556
558
560
561
564
565
566
567
568

Name

Rachel Loveridge
Mitchell Loveridge
Scott Campbell
Gordon Bickerton
James Kilworth
Mark Archer
Andrew West
Lisa Choo
Kieran Shanley
Darren Henson
Kieran Shanley
Adrian Donaldson
Ross Allen
Chloe James
Kieran Shanley
Gary Hughes
Adrian Donaldson
Carly Reeves
Paul Saunby
James Kilworth
Kevin Hennigan
Christopher Keith
Douglas Moodie
Olimpia Krolak
Scott Campbell
Kieran Shanley
Scott Campbell
Adrian Donaldson
Andrew West
Paul Saunby
Emma Dowland

Thomas Dutch

Nintendo Switch OLED NEON + Mario Kart 8 + 3M NSO

Ticket No.

569
570
571
572
573
577
579
580
583
584
585
586
587
588
590
501
592
594
595
596
597
598
599

Name

Andrew West
Darren Henson
Christopher Keith
Adrian Donaldson
Christopher Keith
Ross Allen
Phil Pearce
Lauren Kavanagh
Thomas Dutch
Grant Gilmore
Charlie Ivey
Martin Burrows
Scott Campbell
Rachel Loveridge
Jason Farrell
Ross Allen
James Kilworth
Kieran Shanley
Amber Meston
Cody T
John Midgley
Kieran Shanley

Sophie Payne
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