

Ticket No.	Name
4	Lauren Kavanagh
5	Mitchell Loveridge
6	Jonny Gray
7	Patrick Creag
8	Robin Rust
12	Mark Archer
13	Jay Payne
16	Kieran Shanley
17	Amber Meston
19	Darren Henson
21	Jonny Gray
22	Lauren Kavanagh
24	Paul Saunby
25	Adrian Donaldson
28	Christopher Donlan
30	Katy Large
31	Christopher Keith
32	John Midgley
34	Paul Oconnor
35	Andrew West
36	Patrick Creag
37	Jacob Carter
41	James Kilworth
42	Sophie Evans-kendall
43	Christopher Donlan
45	Lauren Kavanagh
46	Christopher Keith
48	Katy Large
49	Andrew West
50	Patrick Creag
51	Michael Woodend
53	Robin Rust

Ticket No.	Name
58	Mark Archer
59	Daniel Ekins
62	Amanda Marsh
63	Wayne Mansbridge
69	Christopher Keith
72	Patrick Creag
73	Christopher Donlan
75	Scott Campbell
76	Andrew West
78	Paul Saunby
80	Kieran Shanley
84	Andrew West
85	Gary Hughes
88	Scott Campbell
89	Joanne Cross
92	Robin Rust
96	Kieran Shanley
97	Rachel Loveridge
99	John Pattison
100	Darren Henson
103	Jonny Gray
104	Robin Rust
105	Kieran Shanley
106	Ben Mclaughlin
107	Jamie Chapman
108	Adrian Donaldson
110	Robin Rust
112	Daniel Ekins
113	Darren Henson
114	Adrian Donaldson
116	Robert Wringe
117	Amber Meston

Ticket No.	Name
118	Adam Bennett
121	Jason Farrell
125	Michael Chisnall
128	Kieran Shanley
131	Christopher Keith
132	Kevin Hennigan
133	Pam Smith
136	Paul Brown
138	Christopher Keith
141	Christopher Keith
143	Amber Meston
144	Patrick Creag
146	Martin Burrows
148	Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
150	Jamie Newnham
151	Christopher Donlan
153	Mark Archer
154	Andrew West
156	Andrew West
157	Kieran Shanley
158	Andrew Broader
159	John Harper
160	Scott Campbell
161	Jamie Newnham
164	Leroy Windle
165	Kieran Shanley
166	Andrew Townend
168	Andrew West
169	Christopher Keith
170	Alan Price
172	Paul Saunby
173	Ryan Harrison

Ticket No.	Name
174	Henry Sobolewski
175	Christopher Donlan
179	Andrew West
180	Mitchell Loveridge
181	Darren Henson
183	Christopher Keith
184	Robin Rust
186	Robert Wringe
187	Amber Meston
188	Ben McLaughlin
189	Darren Henson
193	Kieran Shanley
194	Amber Meston
195	Adrian Donaldson
198	Joanne Housham
199	Ross Allen
201	Kieran Shanley
203	Lauren Kavanagh
204	Steven Anderson
206	Jonny Gray
208	Jason Farrell
209	Adrian Donaldson
211	Patrick Creag
214	Kevin Hennigan
215	Andrew Broader
218	Paul Saunby
219	Christopher Keith
220	John Stoate
221	Paul Saunby
222	Michael Woodend
223	Darren Henson
224	Ross Allen

Ticket No.	Name
225	Paul Brown
226	Phil Pearce
227	Patrick Creag
228	Mark Archer
229	Christopher Keith
232	Andrew West
233	Daniel Ekins
234	Robert Wringe
235	Ross Allen
237	Ben McLaughlin
238	Katy Large
239	Christopher Donlan
240	Robin Rust
242	James Kilworth
243	Paul Saunby
244	Amanda Marsh
246	Adrian Donaldson
247	Tracey Holbrow
248	Steven Anderson
249	Andrew West
251	Rachel Loveridge
253	Kevin Hennigan
258	Simon Smart
261	Kieran Shanley
266	Christopher Keith
267	Andrew West
268	Kieran Shanley
269	Charlie Ivey
273	Kathryn Mcdermott
275	Christopher Keith
276	Kieran Shanley
277	Lauren Kavanagh

Ticket No.	Name
279	Paul Saunby
280	Kieran Shanley
282	James Christie
284	Lee Syer
286	Kieran Shanley
289	Paul Brown
290	Katy Large
292	Mark Archer
295	John Stoate
296	Robert Wringe
298	Robin Rust
299	Matt Szulinski
300	Jamie Newnham
301	Paul Saunby
302	Mitchell Loveridge
303	Paul Saunby
304	Peter Willis
306	George Hughes
307	Paul Brown
308	Robert Wringe
314	Andrew West
316	Adrian Donaldson
317	Robert Wringe
319	Amber Meston
323	Andrew West
324	Robin Rust
326	Michael Chisnall
329	Mitchell Loveridge
331	Kieran Shanley
332	Phil Pearce
333	Kathryn Mcdermott
334	Patrick Creag

Ticket No.	Name
339	Chris Barnes
343	Simon Smart
344	Adrian Donaldson
345	Darren Henson
347	Christopher Keith
348	Steven Anderson
349	Adrian Donaldson
351	Robin Rust
352	Mark Archer
353	Jamie Newnham
354	Nigel Selwyn Walker
356	Jamie Newnham
357	Daniel Ekins
358	Mark Archer
359	Christopher Keith
360	Mitch Key
362	Andrew West
363	John Midgley
364	Lauren Kavanagh
366	Tommy Green
367	Robert Wringe
368	Beverley Halliwell
370	Daniel Ekins
371	Daniel Ekins
372	Jonny Gray
373	Andrew West
374	Susan Aubrey
376	Kevin Hennigan
377	Lauren Kavanagh
379	Christopher Donlan
380	James Kilworth
382	Jonny Gray

Ticket No.	Name
383	Phil Pearce
384	Ross Allen
385	Andrew West
386	Ross Allen
388	Robert Wringe
389	Kieran Shanley
390	Ross Allen
391	Paul Saunby
392	Darren Henson
394	Paul Saunby
396	Andrew West
397	Andrew West
399	Andrew Broader
400	Christopher Keith
401	Christopher Keith
405	Christopher Donlan
406	Katy Large
407	Kieran Shanley
408	Jonny Gray
410	Henry Sobolewski
412	Michael Woodend
413	Patrick Creag
414	Amber Meston
415	Christopher Donlan
416	Simon Smart
417	Kieran Shanley
418	Kieran Shanley
424	James Kilworth
425	Andrew West
426	Adam Bennett
427	Adrian Donaldson
429	Rachel Loveridge

Ticket No.	Name
430	George Hughes
431	Andrew West
433	Andrew West
436	Adrian Donaldson
437	Kieran Shanley
438	Paul Saunby
439	Kieran Shanley
440	Paul Saunby
441	Mark Archer
444	James Kilworth
448	Andrew Broader
450	Kieran Shanley
451	Mark Vine
453	Gary Hughes
456	Paul Saunby
457	Scott Campbell
459	Andrew Broader
460	Michael Chisnall
462	Henry Sobolewski
463	Jason Farrell
464	Kieran Shanley
465	Adrian Donaldson
466	Jonny Gray
467	Olimpia Krolak
468	Mitchell Loveridge
469	Andrew West
471	Mitchell Loveridge
473	Andrew West
475	Paul Saunby
476	Ross Allen
478	Alex Watkins
479	Carl Inker

Ticket No.	Name
480	Mark Archer
481	Jay Payne
482	Ben McLaughlin
483	Andrew West
484	Paul Saunby
485	Christopher Keith
487	Gary Hughes
489	Scott Campbell
490	Jonny Gray
493	Kieran Shanley
496	Lauren Kavanagh
497	Phil Pearce
499	Amber Meston
500	James Kilworth
501	Andrew West
502	Paul Saunby
504	James Kilworth
506	Robert Wringe
507	Patrick Creag
508	Mark Hopkins
509	Scott Campbell
510	Jonny Gray
511	Andrew West
513	Mitchell Loveridge
514	Paul Saunby
515	Christopher Donlan
516	Gary Hughes
517	Lauren Kavanagh
518	Robert Wringe
520	Andrew West
521	Amber Meston
523	Paul Brown

Ticket No.	Name
524	Rachel Loveridge
525	Mitchell Loveridge
526	Scott Campbell
527	Gordon Bickerton
528	James Kilworth
529	Mark Archer
530	Andrew West
531	Lisa Choo
532	Kieran Shanley
535	Darren Henson
536	Kieran Shanley
538	Adrian Donaldson
540	Ross Allen
541	Chloe James
542	Kieran Shanley
545	Gary Hughes
546	Adrian Donaldson
548	Carly Reeves
549	Paul Saunby
550	James Kilworth
551	Kevin Hennigan
552	Christopher Keith
553	Douglas Moodie
556	Olimpia Krolak
558	Scott Campbell
560	Kieran Shanley
561	Scott Campbell
564	Adrian Donaldson
565	Andrew West
566	Paul Saunby
567	Emma Dowland
568	Thomas Dutch

Ticket No.	Name
569	Andrew West
570	Darren Henson
571	Christopher Keith
572	Adrian Donaldson
573	Christopher Keith
577	Ross Allen
579	Phil Pearce
580	Lauren Kavanagh
583	Thomas Dutch
584	Grant Gilmore
585	Charlie Ivey
586	Martin Burrows
587	Scott Campbell
588	Rachel Loveridge
590	Jason Farrell
591	Ross Allen
592	James Kilworth
594	Kieran Shanley
595	Amber Meston
596	Cody T
597	John Midgley
598	Kieran Shanley
599	Sophie Payne